Electromagnetic torque limiter
Type 546
Electromagnetic torque limiter - Type 546
Special features
• the torque can be easily influenced by varying the voltage - an advante over mechanical
clutches
• specially developed overload tooth system
• quickly and reliably disengaging

We thus address customers who have the highest standards for their own machines
or systems. To them, we can offer highly complex, application-specific solutions.
Ordering example
Match code
Mönninghoff tooth clutches are indicated by the following match code:
According to these characteristics, we design individual solutions concerning transmitted
torque, engaging behavior or rotation speed.
Our engineers can assist with finding an application-specific clutch at any time. Together,
we can develop individual and innovative solutions for extreme operating conditions.
Mönninghoff tooth clutch
Type 546.25.4.7
Toothing overload/single
Voltage 24 Vdc
Bore size d 50 mm H7, keyway acc. to DIN 6885/1
TK 300 Nm -10%
546 . A . B . C
A clutch size
B design of stator
C design of armature
Other individual characteristics:
• toothing geometries
• voltage
• bore size with keyway
• overload torque
Electromagnetic torque limiter - Type 546
n
Clutch size
When dimensioning a Mönninghoff tooth clutch, several technical preconditions should be
considered:
• for the selection of the right size, not only the peak load but also the dynamic behavior
of the drive have to be taken into account
• tooth clutches - contrary to friction clutches - must never be overloaded and safety
factors must be considered
• generally, the selection of the right clutch is based on torque:
• the transmittable torque of the clutch must always be higher than the largest possible
occuring torque:
M = 9550
P
 K [Nm]
M = (ML + MB)  K [Nm]
Requirement  MÜ > M
P =  power of motor [kW]
n =  rotating speed [min -1]
K =  safety factor 1,5 … 2,5
M =  required torque
ML =  load torque
MB =  acceleration torque
MÜ =  nominal torque of clutch (see enclosed chart)
Electromagnetic torque limiter - Type 546
Type 3:
with flying leads
Type 4:
with plug and socket
Design of stator 3 & 4, bearing mounted
Technical data for bearing mounted types
Size 13 15 21 23 25 31 32
torque MÜ [Nm] 25 50 100 250 500 1000 2200
max. speed dry running n [min-¹] 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500
max. speed oil running n [min-¹] 3000 3000 2500 2500 2500 2300 2000
input power P20 [W] 19 21 27 36 57 80 114
inertia rotor
[10¯³ kg m²]
0,15 0,37 0,87 2,06 4,88 11,2 28,7
armature 6 & 7 0,13 0,62 1,25 3,58 7,33 17,86 45,89
total weight armature 6 & 7 0,88 1,60 2,62 4,23 7,23 11,67 16,71
min. bore, keyway acc. to DIN 6885/1
d H7 [mm]
10 10 20 25 30 40 50
max. bore, keyway acc. to DIN 6885/- 17/2 25/2 35/2 42/2 55/2 70/3 85/3
dimensions D [mm] 67 82 95 114 134 166 195
D1 58 75 88 105 127 152 175
d5 46 60 70 80 95 120 150
d6 25 35 45 55 70 85 100